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THE PRIORY
LEARNING TRUST

Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Term 1 Monday 4 September 2023 — Friday 13 October 2023

Monday 4 September and Tuesday 5 September are Staff Training Days. Please check
with individual schools for arrangements for these days
Friday 13 October 2023 is a Staff Training Day

Term 2 Starts Monday 30 October 2023

Ends Wednesday 20 December 2023

Term 3 Starts Thursday 4 January 2024

Ends Friday 9 February 2024

Term 4 Starts Monday 19 February 2024

Ends Thursday 28 March 2024

Term 5 Starts Monday 15 April 2024

Ends Friday 24 May 2024

Term 6 Starts Monday 3 June 2024

Ends Wednesday 24 July 2024

STAFF TRAINING DAYS: Monday 4 September 2023
Tuesday 5 September 2023
Friday 13 October 2023



